
9

9

 1
78

.4
4 

 226 

3

2

4

6

8

7

2 2

BOM Table
NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 Par--20002483 Universal Arm support 1

2 Ass--20001470 Gyrolock Swivel Joint 1

3 Ass--20002211 GK4 Inner Column Converter 1
4 Par--20004160 Standard Unicol Column Cap external 1

5 CW-MET-6-SS-SC Crinkle Washer M6 (Stainless Self Colour) 1
6 BH-MET-8X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 1

7 SN-MET-8-HT-CZN Stover Nut M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 1

8 FW-MET-8-HT-BO Flat Washer M8  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 1

9 ASS--20051560 Universal Slider Arms UNIGAP 4
10 NW-8X38X1.8CL Fibre washer 38 x 8mm x 1.8mm 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:4 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 0.86

Ass--20002210  REV - C-027

Universal Gyrolock Adapter Compact GKE

REV - 
C-027

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

System 
Administrator

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 06 December 2022

Created Date:  06 December 2022


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Detail View B (1 : 1)


